Leuze electronic
Hand-held scanner for Data-Matrix Codes
and Bar Codes
Large reading field for the detection of high-
contrast codes
Robust trigger button
Built-in decoder
Read-display

Data Matrix Code 10mil / 0.25mm 43mm 137mm
Maxi Code 10mil / 0.25mm 43mm 137mm
Order guide
2D-code hand-held scanner (standard range) Part No.
IT 4600 SR031C IT 4600 SR with RS 232 interface 501 03410
IT 4600 SR051C IT 4600 SR with PS/2 and USB interface 501 03408
IT 4800 SR031C IT 4800 SR with RS 232 interface 501 03405
IT 4800 SR051C IT 4800 SR with PS/2 and USB interface 501 03416
2D code hand-held scanner (special focus for small codes) Part No.
IT 4600 SF031C IT 4600 SF with RS 232 interface 501 03407
IT 4600 SF051C IT 4600 SF with PS/2 and USB interface 501 03406
IT 4800 SF031C IT 4800 SF with RS 232 interface 501 03415
IT 4800 SF051C IT 4800 SF with PS/2 and USB interface 501 03414
IT 4600/4800 - 02
Tables
Diagrams
Remarks
Ergonomically shaped hand-
held scanner with integrated
decoder for high-contrast
codes.
Data transmission via config-
urable RS 232 interface.
Or keyboard-wedge opera-
tion via PS/2 or USB inter-
face.
IT 4600/4800
0506